
KITTLE & CO., AGENTS FOR FINLAYSON, BOUSFIELD & GO'S SCOTCH LINEN THRE

NEL 828 NEL

W. W. IVEontague & Co.

PUXXEPS,
Suction and Forc5e.

FOK HAXD, 1VISD-MII.1. AND PO^rEB,
ALL SIZES.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MAEKET STREET

Nelson Charles H., mail clerk Chronicle, r. SW cor

Filbert and Sansome

I

2

son Charles L. (Nelson Brothers) r. 2031 Mission
son Charlotte, domestic 923 Clay
son Chris, porter Burnham, Beck & Co., r. 1

Becker PI
son Christian, r. 1407 Montgomery
son Christian F., cabinetmaker West Coast Fur-
niture Co., r. 10 Lake
son Christine, r. 1105 Stockton
son Cornelius, seaman, r. 26 Steuart
son C. W., seaman, r. 263 East
son Daniel, deck hand C. P. RR. stmr Amador, r.

Oakland
son E. A., carpenter, r. 21 Verona PI
son Edward, harness cleaner C. R. Taylor, r. 310

Golden Gate Av
son Edward, laborer, r. W B Prospect, bet Mission
and Howard
son Edward, mail clerk Chronicle, r. SW cor San-

some and Filbert
son Edward M., tinsmith W. S. Ray & Co., r. 328

Main
son Edward, seaman, r. 263 East
son E. G., carpenter Byron Jackson, r. East Oak-
land
son Elizabeth Mrs., r. 1906 Broadway
son Emanuel J., teamster Fox & Duley, r. 1713

Mission
son F. E. Mrs., dressmaking and fancy goods, 1901

Hyde
son Frank, foreman Swanberg & West. r. Millbrae
son Frank, longshoreman, r. New Hansa Hotel
son Frank, seaman, r. 636 Pacific

son Frank, tinsmith James De La Montanya, r. 34

Perry
son Frederick, butcher, r. 413 Bryant
son Frederick, lumberman, r. 20 Folsom
son Frederick A., seaman, r. 263 East
son George, fisherman, r. NW cor Broderick and
Jefferson
son George, painter, r. 407 Pacific

son Gilbert A., freight agent N. P. C. RR., San
Quentin Ferry, r. 520 Taylor
son H., butcher shop and groceries, 444 Second,
r. 401 Bryant
son Hans, seaman, r. 263 East
son Hans, stevedore, r. 20 Harlan PI
son H. E., r. 313 Seventh
son Henry, engineer, r. E 8 Sanchez, nr Army
son Henry, groceries and liquors, 344 Bryant
son Henry, seaman, r. 263 East
son Henry, wood and coal, 112-114 Washington, r.

2008 Larkin
son Horatio, r. 1407 Montgomery
son Jacob, seaman, r. 263 East
son James, butcher, r. 149 Shipley
Kon James, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills, r. E S

Michigan, bet Sierra and Shasta
son James, nurse Homo of the Inebriates, NE cor
Stockton and Chestnut
son James, proptr Scandinavian Home, 418 Drumm
son James J., painter Jacob Qumpertz, r. C28

Minna
son Jauies W., salesman Tillmann & Bendel, r.

Oakland
son Jennie, stewardess P. M. 8S. City of Sydney
son Jessie, domestic 1818 Post
son John (Nelson Bros.) r. 1929 Howard
son John, r. S s Filbert, nr Sansome

;
Nelson John, cabinetmaker, r. 243 Tehama

! Nelson John, clerk, r. 134 Perry
Nelson John, engraver, r. 3 Chatham PI

Nelson John, groceries and liquors, SE cor Seventh
i

and Stevenson, r. .W.) Stevenson
: Nelson John, laborer Cal. Sugar Refinery, r. 7Ji Mc-

I

Lea Court
I

Nelson John, laborer, r. 620 Fourth

Nelson John, liquor saloon, 21 Pacific, r. 1028 U
gomery

Nelson John, master mariner, r. 2014 Taylor
Nelson John, ovenhand Cal. Cracker Co., r. 925 V:

Nelson John, painter, r. 1210 Polk
Nelson John, seaman, r. 26 Steuart
Nelson John, seaman, r. 637 Second
Nelson John, superintendent Old People's Hodk

31 Essex
Nelson John, tanner, r. 529 Valencia
Nelson John, teamster, r. 134 Seventh
Nelson John D., heater Phelps" Mnfg Co., t.

Greenwich
Nelson John M., shoecutter, r. 1012 Twentieth
Nelson John P., boilermaker, r. 418 Bryant
Nelson John W., carpenter, r. 645 Stevenson
Nelson Joseph, hostler, r. 12-)0 Taylor
Nelson Kate Miss, r. 134 Perry
Nelson Lars, cabinetmaker, r. 243 Tehama
Nelson Lizzie M. Miss, r. 121 Haight
Nelson Louis, compositor, r. 925 Kearny
Nelson Magnus, carpenter E. A. Stockton, r. Alai

Nelson Magnus, porter Wakelee k Co., r. 803 G
wich

Nelson Magnus, laborer Pac. Boiling Mills, r. E i

nois, bet Napa and Butte-
Nelson Mark, seaman, r. 20 Folsom
Nelson Martin, fireman, r. 22 Decatur
Nelson Martin, first officer schr Laura Madsen
Nelson Mary, domestic 733 Guerrero

I

Nelson Mary, widow, r. SE cor Nebraska an

I Dorado
Nelson Mary, widow, r. 821 Filbert

' Nelson Mary E. Mrs., r. 972 Folsom
Nelson Mary. r. 5^ Falmoutli
Nelson Melvin, planing mills. 37-39 Main. r.Oa

Nelson N. Jr.. mattressmaker. r. 919)^ Howard
Nelson Nels, seaman, r. 263 East
Nelson Nels, tanner .\nton Krieg, r. San Bruno

nr Twenty-eighth
Nelson Nels P. (Nelson Brothers) r. 1059 Market

Nelson Nelsen, coachman, 2213 Howard
Nelson Nicholas E., stone mason, r. 1105 Stockt<

Nelson Olive Miss, actress, r. 949 Harrison
Nelson Olof, tailor, r. 3 Mary Line
Nelson Oscar, tailor, r. 3 Mary Lane
Nelson P., cook. Commercial Hotel
Nelson Peter, r. 116 Montgomery Av
Nelson Peter, boilermaker Cal. Boiler Works
Nelson Peter, carpenter. Union Iron Works
Nelson Peter, liquor saloon, 11 Jackson
Nelsen Peter, seaman, r. 263 East
Nelson Peter L., seaman, r. Sander's Hotel
Nelson Richard, laborer, r. 701 Vallejo

Nelson Richard J., carpenter, r. 1013 Market
Nelson Robert, butcher, r. 5 Jackson
Nelson Robert, butcher, r. 118!^ Washington
Nelson Samuel, cork cutter, r. 606 Third
Nelson Samuel D, r. 418 Bryant
Nelson Selina, domestic 2404 Miosion
Nelson Soren J. (Nelson Bros.) r. 1059 Market i

Nelson Susie Miss, stewardess P. 0. SS. C <

Chester
Nelson Sven P. (Smith & Nelson) r. 2525 Callf«i<

Nelson T, H., r. '211 Powell
Nelson Thomas, barber, r. 5M Falmouth
Nelson Thomas, cook, r. 9 Drumm
Nelson Thomas, painter, r. 46 Dorland
Nelson Thomas, seaman, r. 26 Steuart

Nelson Thomas H., furniture, 136 Third,

Fourth
Nelson Thorwell K.. woodturner, r. 128 Silver

Nelson William, r. 605 Broadway
Nelson William, r. 6 Dodge
Nelson William, brushmaker. r. Capitol House i

Nelson William, cook. r. .529 Sacramento
Nelson William, hostler Villa Hotel, r. D. bet

and Sixth Avs

SCHAFER & CC
Men's, Youths' and Boys'

Clotliig M FttrDisMi&i
'

NO. 11 MONTGOMERY ST.

FIXE CUSTOM CLOTHING TO 0»<

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY
Washing Called for and De

OFriCK. 3.1 «EAKV S».Ti


